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0823BNGMJ0075

MANGLU GHOSH

081-1111-0085-23

BNGMJ

( MC-3 )
02 3 CH +01 EDCMN

( MN-2 )
08 12CH +04

 1 SB

Th Th 

0823HISMJ0127

MRITYUNJOY 

SAHA
081-1111-0818-23

HISMJ

( MC-4 )
04 13 CH +09

 2 SC

Th 

0823PEDMJ0040

MAMUN ALI

081-1111-0989-23

PLSMN

( MN-2 )
08 11 CH +03

 3 SC

Th 

0823PEDMJ0042

MD MAHAFUJ 

ALAM
081-1111-0991-23

EDCMN

( MN-2 )
10 12 CH +02

 4 SC

Th 

0823SOCMJ0157

SAHENSHA ALAM

081-1111-1572-23

SOCMJ

( MC-4 )
07 9 CH +02

 5 SB

Th 

0823BNGMJ0182

SUDARSHAN 

SARKAR
081-1112-0203-23

BNGMJ

( MC-3 )
02 2 NC BNGMJ
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02 2NC

 6 SB

Th Th 

0823BNGMJ0184

SUJIT DAS

081-1112-0205-23

BNGMJ

( MC-3 )
07 7 NC BNGMJ

( MC-4 )
07 10CH +03
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Th Th 

0823PLSMJ0032
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081-1112-1081-23

SOCMN
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06 8 CH +02

 8 SB

Th 
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0823PLSMJ0194

RIPON SARKAR

081-1112-1261-23

SOCMN

( MN-2 )
07 9 CH +02

 9 SB

Th 

0823PLSMJ0220

SAYAN DAS

081-1112-1292-23

PHIMN

( MN-2 )
07 15 CH +08

 10 SC

Th 

0823PLSMJ0237

SUDIP SARKAR

081-1112-1310-23

MDC-2

( MDC 

2.7 )

03 3 NC VAC-2

( 

VAC-2.

4 )

07 7NC
 11 SB

Th Th 

0823PEDMJ0049

PHILIP MARDI

081-1113-1000-23

HISMN

( MN-2 )
05 5 NC MDC-2

( MDC 

2.2 )

04 12CH +08
 12 SB

Th Th 

0823HISMJ0110

MD ABU SUFIYAN

081-1114-0799-23

HISMJ

( MC-4 )
04 11 CH +07

 13 SC

Th 

0823PEDMJ0006

ARIFUL ISLAM

081-1114-0954-23

SOCMN

( MN-2 )
06 8 CH +02

 14 SB

Th 

0823PLSMJ0062

FIROJ  ALI

081-1114-1113-23

MDC-2

( MDC 

2.7 )

03 3 NC
 15 SB

Th 

0823MTMMJ0023

RAKIB ANOWAR

081-1114-1686-23

MTMMJ

( SEC-2 

)

08 11 CH +03
 16 SC

Th 
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0823BNGMJ0183

SUDIP SARKAR

081-1115-0204-23

BNGMJ

( MC-4 )
07 10 CH +03

 17 SB

Th 

0823EDCMJ0080

JOYDEB 

MALAKAR
081-1115-0332-23

EDCMJ

( MC-3 )
10 10 NC EDCMJ

( MC-4 )
06 12CH +06

 18 SB

Th Th 

0823HISMJ0080

KARNA KUMAR  

SHIL
081-1115-0766-23

HISMJ

( MC-3 )
08 12 CH +04

 19 SC

Th 

0823PEDMJ0075

SNEHASHISH 

BASAK
081-1115-1028-23

EDCMN

( MN-2 )
04 4 NC

 20 SB

Th 

0823BNGMJ0047

JASMINA KHATUN

081-1211-0056-23

BNGMJ

( MC-4 )
05 8 CH +03

 21 SB

Th 

0823BNGMJ0201

SUSMITA MUKTA

081-1211-0222-23

BNGMJ

( MC-4 )
10 13 CH +03

 22 SC

Th 

0823BNGMJ0211

TUMPA ROUTH

081-1211-0233-23

BNGMJ

( MC-4 )
03 3 NC MDC-2

( MDC 

2.10 )

06 10CH +04
 23 SB

Th Th 

0823EDCMJ0061

GITA KARMAKAR

081-1211-0311-23

EDCMJ

( SEC-2 

)

05 6 CH +01 MDC-2

( MDC 

2.6 )

08 13CH +05 SOCMN

( MN-2 )
07 7NC

 24 SB

Th Th Th 
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0823EDCMJ0078

JELEKHA KHATUN

081-1211-0330-23

EDCMJ

( MC-4 )
05 7 CH +02 SOCMN

( MN-2 )
00 0NC

 25 SF

Th Th 

0823EDCMJ0221

SIMA SAHA

081-1211-0492-23

EDCMJ

( SEC-2 

)

09 10 CH +01
 26 SB

Th 

0823ENGMJ0047

LIUJA AKLEMA 

KHATUN
081-1211-0559-23

SOCMN

( MN-2 )
05 5 NC

 27 SB

Th 

0823HISMJ0010

ANITA MAHATO

081-1211-0682-23

MDC-2

( MDC 

2.6 )

08 13 CH +05
 28 SC

Th 

0823HISMJ0026

BABLI DAS

081-1211-0700-23

SOCMN

( MN-2 )
03 3 NC

 29 SB

Th 

0823HISMJ0171

RUKSAR KHATUN

081-1211-0871-23

SOCMN

( MN-2 )
05 5 NC

 30 SB

Th 

0823PLSMJ0109

LIPI SARKAR

081-1211-1166-23

MDC-2

( MDC 

2.2 )

08 13 CH +05
 31 SC

Th 

0823BNGMJ0014

ASTAMI 

DEBSHARMA
081-1212-0020-23

EDCMN

( MN-2 )
09 12 CH +03

 32 SB

Th 
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0823BNGMJ0042

HENA BISWAS

081-1212-0050-23

BNGMJ

( MC-3 )
00 0 NC

 33 SB

Th 

0823BNGMJ0050

JAYITA SARKAR

081-1212-0059-23

BNGMJ

( MC-4 )
08 12 CH +04 SOCMN

( MN-2 )
04 4NC

 34 SB

Th Th 

0823BNGMJ0118

PRAMILA DAS

081-1212-0132-23

BNGMJ

( MC-3 )
07 7 NC

 35 SB

Th 

0823EDCMJ0222

SOMA DAS

081-1212-0493-23

EDCMJ

( SEC-2 

)

06 7 CH +01
 36 SB

Th 

0823ENGMJ0046

LIPI SARKAR

081-1212-0557-23

ENGMJ

( SEC-2 

)

07 11 CH +04
 37 SC

Th 

0823HISMJ0102

MAMPI SINGHA

081-1212-0791-23

HISMJ

( SEC-2 

)

11 15 CH +04
 38 SC

Th 

0823HISMJ0142

PINKI BARMAN

081-1212-0835-23

HISMJ

( MC-3 )
10 14 CH +04

 39 SC

Th 

0823PLSMJ0138

MUKTI SARKAR

081-1212-1199-23

SOCMN

( MN-2 )
07 12 CH +05

 40 SC

Th 
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0823PLSMJ0164

PIYALI DAS

081-1212-1227-23

MDC-2

( MDC 

2.2 )

09 13 CH +04 SOCMN

( MN-2 )
07 9CH +02

 41 SB

Th Th 

0823PLSMJ0167

PRATIMA DAS

081-1212-1231-23

MDC-2

( MDC 

2.6 )

07 12 CH +05 SANMN

( MN-2 )
07 11CH +04

 42 SC

Th Th 

0823PLSMJ0213

SAMPA DAS

081-1212-1284-23

SOCMN

( MN-2 )
06 8 CH +02

 43 SB

Th 

0823SANMJ0004

BANASHREE 

MANDAL
081-1212-1343-23

MDC-2

( MDC 

2.2 )

04 4 NC
 44 SB

Th 

0823SANMJ0013

MAMANI SARKAR

081-1212-1353-23

SANMJ

( SEC-2 

)

06 6 NC
 45 SB

Th 

0823SANMJ0022

POMPI DAS

081-1212-1364-23

MDC-2

( MDC 

2.2 )

08 12 CH +04
 46 SC

Th 

0823SANMJ0023

PRIYANKA 

BARMAN
081-1212-1365-23

MDC-2

( MDC 

2.2 )

06 11 CH +05
 47 SC

Th 

0823SANMJ0037

SANGITA SARKAR

081-1212-1379-23

MDC-2

( MDC 

2.2 )

05 5 NC
 48 SB

Th 
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0823SANMJ0040

SHATABDI DAS

081-1212-1382-23

MDC-2

( MDC 

2.2 )

05 5 NC
 49 SB

Th 

0823SANMJ0041

SHIPRA  DAS

081-1212-1383-23

EDCMN

( MN-2 )
07 9 CH +02

 50 SB

Th 

0823SOCMJ0119

PUJA SARKAR

081-1212-1528-23

HISMN

( MN-2 )
09 12 CH +03 SOCMJ

( MC-4 )
08 10CH +02

 51 SB

Th Th 

0823BNGMJ0103

NAMITA MARDI

081-1213-0114-23

BNGMJ

( MC-3 )
08 8 NC

 52 SB

Th 

0823PLSMJ0085

JB SUSHMITA 

HEMBRAM
081-1213-1139-23

MDC-2

( MDC 

2.7 )

04 4 NC SOCMN

( MN-2 )
02 2NC

 53 SB

Th Th 

0823SANMJ0027

PROMILA PAHAN

081-1213-1369-23

MDC-2

( MDC 

2.2 )

07 11 CH +04
 54 SB

Th 

0823BNGMJ0155

SAHANAJ PARVIN

081-1214-0174-23

EDCMN

( MN-2 )
08 12 CH +04

 55 SB

Th 

0823EDCMJ0079

JENIFAR YASMIN

081-1214-0331-23

EDCMJ

( MC-4 )
07 12 CH +05 MDC-2

( MDC 

2.6 )

09 13CH +04
 56 SC

Th Th 
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0823EDCMJ0184

RUKSAR PARVIN

081-1214-0449-23

EDCMJ

( SEC-2 

)

07 8 CH +01
 57 SB

Th 

0823EDCMJ0197

SAIYED SUJAT 

SURAIYAROSHAN
081-1214-0466-23

EDCMJ

( MC-3 )
06 11 CH +05 SOCMN

( MN-2 )
05 5NC

 58 SB

Th Th 

0823HISMJ0195

SAIMA SULTANA

081-1214-0896-23

SOCMN

( MN-2 )
06 8 CH +02

 59 SB

Th 

0823PLSMJ0081

JASMINA KHATUN

081-1214-1134-23

PLSMJ

( MC-3 )
05 5 NC

 60 SB

Th 

0823BNGMJ0107

NEHA SARKAR

081-1215-0118-23

BNGMJ

( MC-3 )
05 5 NC EDCMN

( MN-2 )
10 10NC

 61 SB

Th Th 

0823BNGMJ0203

SUSMITA 

SUTRADHAR
081-1215-0224-23

EDCMN

( MN-2 )
07 11 CH +04

 62 SC

Th 

0823EDCMJ0219

SIKTA SARKAR

081-1215-0490-23

EDCMJ

( MC-4 )
10 11 CH +01

 63 SB

Th 
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